10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703 Donna Robinson
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 16, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
WILL CALL
Description Qtty Price
General
Grey Swirls 132" Round Lamour Linen 6 $28.00 T
Dark Teal 132" Round Lamour Linen 16 $28.00 T
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 05/20/2024 @ 11:43 AM PST

Create Event Design ORDER #005095

Total

$168.00

$448.00

$616.00
$0.00
$0.00
($61.60)
$554.40
($500.00)
$54.40

Tof1



