

## ORDER #005095

## Donna Robinson

PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL Order Date: May 16, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Grey Swirls 132" Round Lamour Linen	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
	Dark Teal 132" Round Lamour Linen	16	\$28.00	Т	\$448.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$616.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$61.60)
Total:	\$554.40
Payments:	(\$500.00)
Balance:	\$54.40